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3-(Trifluoromethyl)salicylaldehyde
336628-67-2

98%

C2406419

H133806

328087

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

Beige Powder or Crystal
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.34000 %

Beige Powder or Crystal
Conforms to Structure
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